Castle Hill closure map



Thank you

We know our construction activity causes local impact. We are working closely with our contractors to limit disruption as much as possible.

Thank you from everyone on the project for your patience as we continue our work to bring low carbon homegrown energy to six million homes and businesses across the UK.

Contact us

For further information on the project, please visit our website via the link or scan the QR code: https://www.nationalgrid.com/electricity-transmission/net-work-and-infrastructure/hinkley-connection



hinkleyconnection@nationalgrid.com 0800 377 7347 (24-hour service)

